10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

Position

General Manager

Superintendent

Assistant Manager

Field Manager

Office Manager

General Manager

Office Supervisor

Supervisor

Supervisor

Operator

Operator

Executive Assistant

Generation Supervisor

Operator

Operator

Operator

Accounts Receivable

Other Positions Held Special District

Kirkwood Meadows Public
Utilities District

Kirkwood Meadows Public
Utilities District

Kirkwood Meadows Public
Utilities District

Kirkwood Meadows Public
Utilities District

Kirkwood Meadows Public
Utilities District

Kirkwood Meadows Public
Utilities District

Kirkwood Meadows Public
Utilities District

Kirkwood Meadows Public
Utilities District

Kirkwood Meadows Public
Utilities District

Kirkwood Meadows Public
Utilities District

Kirkwood Meadows Public
Utilities District

Kirkwood Meadows Public
Utilities District

Kirkwood Meadows Public
Utilities District

Kirkwood Meadows Public
Utilities District

Kirkwood Meadows Public
Utilities District

Kirkwood Meadows Public
Utilities District

Kirkwood Meadows Public
Utilities District

Department

Administration

Water

Operations

Operations

Administration

Administration

Administration

Electric

Snow Removal

Electric

Propane

Administration

Operations

Water

Water

Snow Removal

Administration

Total Wages

$128,343

$71,574

$69,961

$64,801

$63,165

$50,145

$47,556

$43,721

$42,868

$41,968

$40,978

$40,065

$38,477

$38,030

$37,750

$37,493

$32,011

Total Retirement

& Health

Contribution
$47,026
$24,148
$39,707
$22,621
$22,312

$4,902

$25,931
$33,341
$18,798
$17,536
$27,054
$15,138
$20,215
$12,482
$16,420

$15,720

$21,763



18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

Administrative Assistant

Operator

Accountant

IT Administrator

Operator

Operator

Operator

Operator

President

Secretary

Treasurer

Vice President

Secretary

Assistant

Operator

Project Coordinator

Operator

Assistant Secretary

Kirkwood Meadows Public
Utilities District

Kirkwood Meadows Public
Utilities District

Kirkwood Meadows Public
Utilities District

Kirkwood Meadows Public
Utilities District

Kirkwood Meadows Public
Utilities District

Kirkwood Meadows Public
Utilities District

Kirkwood Meadows Public
Utilities District

Kirkwood Meadows Public
Utilities District

Kirkwood Meadows Public
Utilities District

Kirkwood Meadows Public
Utilities District

Kirkwood Meadows Public
Utilities District

Kirkwood Meadows Public
Utilities District

Kirkwood Meadows Public
Utilities District

Kirkwood Meadows Public
Utilities District

Kirkwood Meadows Public
Utilities District

Kirkwood Meadows Public
Utilities District

Kirkwood Meadows Public
Utilities District

Kirkwood Meadows Public
Utilities District

Administration

Electric

Administration

Administration

Snow Removal

Electric

Snow Removal

Water

Governing Officer

Governing Officer

Governing Officer

Governing Officer

Governing Officer

Operations

Water

Administration

Snow Removal

Governing Officer

$25,962

$22,633

$22,135

$17,165

$11,945

$9,947

$8,771

$5,346

$4,800

$4,800

$4,800

$4,800

$3,600

$3,128

$2,400

$2,390

$1,980

$1,200

$10,130

$5,733

$7.361

$2,908

$0

$3,344

$0

$2,458

$15,205

$19,921

$16,644

$9,862

$1,069

$0

$0

$0

$436

$0



36.

37.

38.

Operator

Operator

Operator

Kirkwood Meadows Public
Utilities District

Kirkwood Meadows Public
Utilities District

Kirkwood Meadows Public
Utilities District

Snow Removal

Snow Removal

Snow Removal

$132

$132

$132

$0

$0

$0



